SCOTCH DOUBLES STANDINGS

CAROL GOODRICH-CANDICE ALEXANDER
HANNIE WOLFE-PEG HUDDLESTON
VALERIE ECKMAN-DARLA BROWN

PATTI OLSZEWSKI-TOMMIE LYONS
BONNY BENDER-KELLY STEBNER

LINDA DINIZ-JESSICA CREECH

STACY STEINER-MEGAN BAUMGARTNER
CANDIE KREIERHOFF-MICHELLE BREWSTER
CHRISTINA BROWN-KELLY BROWN

DEE COYKENDALL-SUSAN B- COMBS
OLIVIA TOLLIVER-CHRIS TOLLIVER
KELLEY STOUTENBURG-DONNA CORBE
DORIAN GREENWOOD-SANDY BULLS
NIKKI EVANS-MICHELLE GORDON
JACQUELINE COATS-CORA HAMPTON
BRENDA APPLE-COLLEEN RAYBURN
CINDY SHELLEY-WANDA MCANINCH

X X X X X

ASSOCIATON

CENTRAL OHIO

ST. MARYS
SEOH-CHILLICOTHE
TOLEDO-CLEVELAND
PORTAGE CO

GR. HAMILTON

GR. DAYTON-WOOSTER
SUMMIT CO
WOOSTER

KNOX CO.

MIAMI VALLEY
NEWARK
CLEVELAND
ASHLAND
CLEVELAND

SEOH USBC

GR. CINCINNATI

SCR

614
550
603
559
664
636
617
549
549
543
647
590
533
571
526
443
538

HDC

159
189
135
177
69
81
99
162
159
150
45
99
153
108
150
231
135

TOTAL

773
739
738
736
733
717
716
711
708
693
692
689
686
679
676
674
673



